
No. 7 **
小井　勇人/藤本　義幸

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

13 3 0:00:48.148 00:48.148 61.31
23 3 0:01:26.930 00:38.782 76.12
34 4 0:02:05.551 00:38.621 76.44
44 4 0:02:43.696 00:38.145 77.39
53 3 0:03:20.897 00:37.201 79.35
63 3 0:03:58.637 00:37.740 78.22
74 4 0:04:37.061 00:38.424 76.83
83 3 0:05:14.276 00:37.215 79.32
94 4 0:05:52.688 00:38.412 76.85
104 4 0:06:30.404 00:37.716 78.27
113 3 0:07:08.238 00:37.834 78.03
122 2 0:07:45.400 00:37.162 79.44
132 2 0:08:22.333 00:36.933 79.93
142 2 0:08:59.252 00:36.919 79.96
152 2 0:09:36.105 00:36.853 80.10
162 2 0:10:13.671 00:37.566 78.58
172 2 0:10:50.706 00:37.035 79.71
183 3 0:11:27.886 00:37.180 79.40
193 3 0:12:05.427 00:37.541 78.63
202 2 0:12:42.646 00:37.219 79.31
212 2 0:13:19.515 00:36.869 80.07
222 2 0:13:56.567 00:37.052 79.67
232 2 0:14:33.861 00:37.294 79.15
242 2 0:15:10.842 00:36.981 79.82
252 2 0:15:47.688 00:36.846 80.12
262 2 0:16:24.556 00:36.868 80.07
272 2 0:17:01.194 00:36.638 80.57
282 2 0:17:37.949 00:36.755 80.32
292 2 0:18:14.843 00:36.894 80.01
302 2 0:18:51.924 00:37.081 79.61
312 2 0:19:28.639 00:36.715 80.40
322 2 0:20:05.846 00:37.207 79.34
332 2 0:20:42.819 00:36.973 79.84
342 2 0:21:19.866 00:37.047 79.68
353 3 0:21:56.979 00:37.113 79.54
362 2 0:22:33.899 00:36.920 79.96
372 2 0:23:10.869 00:36.970 79.85
381 1 0:23:47.817 00:36.948 79.90
391 1 0:24:24.563 00:36.746 80.34
401 1 0:25:01.264 00:36.701 80.43
411 1 0:25:37.916 00:36.652 80.54
421 1 0:26:15.481 00:37.565 78.58
431 1 0:26:52.534 00:37.053 79.67
441 1 0:27:29.409 00:36.875 80.05
451 1 0:28:06.063 00:36.654 80.54
461 1 0:28:42.803 00:36.740 80.35
471 1 0:29:19.727 00:36.924 79.95
481 1 0:29:56.383 00:36.656 80.53
491 1 0:30:33.632 00:37.249 79.25
501 1 0:31:10.343 00:36.711 80.41
511 1 0:31:47.144 00:36.801 80.22
521 1 0:32:23.959 00:36.815 80.18
531 1 0:33:00.620 00:36.661 80.52
541 1 0:33:37.514 00:36.894 80.01
551 1 0:34:14.483 00:36.969 79.85
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No. 7 **
小井　勇人/藤本　義幸

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

561 1 0:34:51.275 00:36.792 80.23
571 1 0:35:28.586 00:37.311 79.12
581 1 0:36:05.457 00:36.871 80.06
591 1 0:36:42.179 00:36.722 80.39
601 1 0:37:18.888 00:36.709 80.42
611 1 0:37:55.629 00:36.741 80.35
621 1 0:38:32.837 00:37.208 79.34
631 1 0:39:10.521 00:37.684 78.34
641 1 0:39:47.422 00:36.901 80.00
651 1 0:40:24.089 00:36.667 80.51
661 1 0:41:00.616 00:36.527 80.82
671 1 0:41:37.456 00:36.840 80.13
681 1 0:42:14.354 00:36.898 80.00
691 1 0:42:51.254 00:36.900 80.00
701 1 0:43:38.604 00:47.350 62.34
711 1 0:44:18.114 00:39.510 74.72
721 1 0:44:56.809 00:38.695 76.29
731 1 0:45:35.039 00:38.230 77.22
741 1 0:46:13.039 00:38.000 77.68
751 1 0:46:51.167 00:38.128 77.42
761 1 0:47:29.167 00:38.000 77.68
771 1 0:48:06.974 00:37.807 78.08
781 1 0:48:44.725 00:37.751 78.20
792 2 0:49:22.800 00:38.075 77.53
802 2 0:50:00.076 00:37.276 79.19
812 2 0:50:39.107 00:39.031 75.63
822 2 0:51:16.859 00:37.752 78.19
832 2 0:51:54.376 00:37.517 78.68
842 2 0:52:31.898 00:37.522 78.67
852 2 0:53:09.879 00:37.981 77.72
862 2 0:53:48.081 00:38.202 77.27
872 2 0:54:26.161 00:38.080 77.52
882 2 0:55:03.722 00:37.561 78.59
892 2 0:55:41.472 00:37.750 78.20
902 2 0:56:19.190 00:37.718 78.27
912 2 0:56:56.849 00:37.659 78.39
922 2 0:57:34.414 00:37.565 78.58
932 2 0:58:14.166 00:39.752 74.26
942 2 0:58:52.177 00:38.011 77.66
952 2 0:59:29.863 00:37.686 78.33
962 2 1:00:07.279 00:37.416 78.90
972 2 1:00:44.600 00:37.321 79.10
982 2 1:01:21.905 00:37.305 79.13
992 2 1:01:59.530 00:37.625 78.46
1002 2 1:02:36.999 00:37.469 78.79
1012 2 1:03:14.592 00:37.593 78.53
1022 2 1:03:52.018 00:37.426 78.88
1032 2 1:04:29.411 00:37.393 78.95
1042 2 1:05:06.836 00:37.425 78.88
1052 2 1:05:44.215 00:37.379 78.97
1062 2 1:06:21.416 00:37.201 79.35
1072 2 1:06:58.417 00:37.001 79.78
1082 2 1:07:36.049 00:37.632 78.44
1092 2 1:08:13.377 00:37.328 79.08
1102 2 1:08:50.743 00:37.366 79.00

2 / 6 ページ



No. 7 **
小井　勇人/藤本　義幸

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

1112 2 1:09:28.000 00:37.257 79.23
1122 2 1:10:06.213 00:38.213 77.25
1132 2 1:10:43.945 00:37.732 78.24
1142 2 1:11:21.153 00:37.208 79.34
1152 2 1:11:58.360 00:37.207 79.34
1162 2 1:12:35.407 00:37.047 79.68
1172 2 1:13:12.927 00:37.520 78.68
1182 2 1:13:50.179 00:37.252 79.24
1192 2 1:14:27.460 00:37.281 79.18
1202 2 1:15:05.017 00:37.557 78.60
1212 2 1:15:42.710 00:37.693 78.32
1222 2 1:16:21.679 00:38.969 75.75
1232 2 1:16:59.484 00:37.805 78.08
1242 2 1:17:37.302 00:37.818 78.06
1252 2 1:18:14.644 00:37.342 79.05
1262 2 1:18:52.223 00:37.579 78.55
1272 2 1:19:29.752 00:37.529 78.66
1282 2 1:20:07.405 00:37.653 78.40
1292 2 1:20:44.804 00:37.399 78.93
1302 2 1:21:22.600 00:37.796 78.10
1312 2 1:22:00.122 00:37.522 78.67
1322 2 1:22:38.148 00:38.026 77.63
1332 2 1:23:15.866 00:37.718 78.27
1342 2 1:23:53.550 00:37.684 78.34
1352 2 1:24:31.005 00:37.455 78.81
1362 2 1:25:08.551 00:37.546 78.62
1372 2 1:25:56.976 00:48.425 60.96
1382 2 1:26:35.009 00:38.033 77.62
1392 2 1:27:12.031 00:37.022 79.74
1402 2 1:27:49.144 00:37.113 79.54
1412 2 1:28:26.023 00:36.879 80.05
1422 2 1:29:02.813 00:36.790 80.24
1432 2 1:29:39.746 00:36.933 79.93
1442 2 1:30:16.653 00:36.907 79.98
1452 2 1:30:53.526 00:36.873 80.06
1462 2 1:31:30.291 00:36.765 80.29
1472 2 1:32:07.084 00:36.793 80.23
1482 2 1:32:44.476 00:37.392 78.95
1492 2 1:33:21.388 00:36.912 79.97
1502 2 1:33:58.054 00:36.666 80.51
1512 2 1:34:34.973 00:36.919 79.96
1522 2 1:35:11.586 00:36.613 80.63
1532 2 1:35:48.421 00:36.835 80.14
1542 2 1:36:25.201 00:36.780 80.26
1552 2 1:37:01.738 00:36.537 80.79
1562 2 1:37:38.280 00:36.542 80.78
1572 2 1:38:14.775 00:36.495 80.89
1582 2 1:38:51.129 00:36.354 81.20
1592 2 1:39:27.721 00:36.592 80.67
1602 2 1:40:04.392 00:36.671 80.50
1612 2 1:40:40.926 00:36.534 80.80
1622 2 1:41:17.972 00:37.046 79.68
1632 2 1:41:55.150 00:37.178 79.40
1642 2 1:42:31.660 00:36.510 80.85
1652 2 1:43:08.365 00:36.705 80.43
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No. 7 **
小井　勇人/藤本　義幸

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

1662 2 1:43:44.887 00:36.522 80.83
1672 2 1:44:21.465 00:36.578 80.70
1682 2 1:44:58.015 00:36.550 80.77
1692 2 1:45:34.551 00:36.536 80.80
1702 2 1:46:10.943 00:36.392 81.12
1712 2 1:46:47.242 00:36.299 81.32
1722 2 1:47:23.769 00:36.527 80.82
1732 2 1:48:00.145 00:36.376 81.15
1742 2 1:48:36.653 00:36.508 80.86
1752 2 1:49:13.174 00:36.521 80.83
1762 2 1:49:49.865 00:36.691 80.46
1772 2 1:50:26.514 00:36.649 80.55
1782 2 1:51:02.888 00:36.374 81.16
1792 2 1:51:39.439 00:36.551 80.76
1802 2 1:52:15.893 00:36.454 80.98
1812 2 1:52:52.597 00:36.704 80.43
1822 2 1:53:29.074 00:36.477 80.93
1831 1 1:54:05.741 00:36.667 80.51
1841 1 1:54:42.226 00:36.485 80.91
1852 2 1:56:35.277 01:53.051 26.11
1862 2 1:57:12.054 00:36.777 80.27
1872 2 1:57:48.429 00:36.375 81.15
1882 2 1:58:25.619 00:37.190 79.38
1892 2 1:59:02.574 00:36.955 79.88
1902 2 1:59:38.887 00:36.313 81.29
1912 2 2:00:15.255 00:36.368 81.17
1922 2 2:00:51.589 00:36.334 81.25
1932 2 2:01:28.421 00:36.832 80.15
1942 2 2:02:04.735 00:36.314 81.29
1952 2 2:02:41.603 00:36.868 80.07
1962 2 2:03:18.618 00:37.015 79.75
1972 2 2:03:55.349 00:36.731 80.37
1982 2 2:04:43.350 00:48.001 61.50
1992 2 2:05:22.329 00:38.979 75.73
2002 2 2:06:01.051 00:38.722 76.24
2012 2 2:06:38.990 00:37.939 77.81
2022 2 2:07:17.203 00:38.213 77.25
2032 2 2:07:55.261 00:38.058 77.57
2042 2 2:08:33.214 00:37.953 77.78
2052 2 2:09:11.155 00:37.941 77.81
2062 2 2:09:49.911 00:38.756 76.17
2072 2 2:10:27.806 00:37.895 77.90
2082 2 2:11:05.933 00:38.127 77.43
2092 2 2:11:43.670 00:37.737 78.23
2102 2 2:12:21.491 00:37.821 78.05
2112 2 2:12:59.564 00:38.073 77.54
2121 1 2:13:37.188 00:37.624 78.46
2131 1 2:14:14.954 00:37.766 78.17
2141 1 2:14:52.849 00:37.895 77.90
2151 1 2:15:30.635 00:37.786 78.12
2161 1 2:16:08.135 00:37.500 78.72
2171 1 2:16:45.834 00:37.699 78.30
2181 1 2:17:23.471 00:37.637 78.43
2191 1 2:18:01.238 00:37.767 78.16
2201 1 2:18:38.879 00:37.641 78.43
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No. 7 **
小井　勇人/藤本　義幸

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

2211 1 2:19:16.525 00:37.646 78.41
2221 1 2:19:55.057 00:38.532 76.61
2231 1 2:20:32.829 00:37.772 78.15
2241 1 2:21:10.888 00:38.059 77.56
2251 1 2:21:48.531 00:37.643 78.42
2261 1 2:22:26.087 00:37.556 78.60
2271 1 2:23:03.691 00:37.604 78.50
2281 1 2:23:42.024 00:38.333 77.01
2291 1 2:24:19.314 00:37.290 79.16
2301 1 2:24:57.317 00:38.003 77.68
2311 1 2:25:34.678 00:37.361 79.01
2321 1 2:26:12.522 00:37.844 78.00
2332 2 2:26:50.151 00:37.629 78.45
2342 2 2:27:28.689 00:38.538 76.60
2352 2 2:28:06.220 00:37.531 78.65
2362 2 2:28:44.384 00:38.164 77.35
2372 2 2:29:21.899 00:37.515 78.69
2382 2 2:29:59.694 00:37.795 78.11
2392 2 2:30:37.230 00:37.536 78.64
2402 2 2:31:15.029 00:37.799 78.10
2412 2 2:31:52.739 00:37.710 78.28
2422 2 2:32:31.383 00:38.644 76.39
2432 2 2:33:09.068 00:37.685 78.33
2442 2 2:33:47.121 00:38.053 77.58
2452 2 2:34:25.159 00:38.038 77.61
2462 2 2:35:03.007 00:37.848 78.00
2472 2 2:35:41.285 00:38.278 77.12
2482 2 2:36:30.789 00:49.504 59.63
2492 2 2:37:08.219 00:37.430 78.87
2502 2 2:37:45.137 00:36.918 79.96
2512 2 2:38:21.976 00:36.839 80.13
2522 2 2:38:59.076 00:37.100 79.57
2532 2 2:39:36.489 00:37.413 78.90
2542 2 2:40:13.423 00:36.934 79.93
2552 2 2:40:50.154 00:36.731 80.37
2562 2 2:41:26.793 00:36.639 80.57
2572 2 2:42:03.968 00:37.175 79.41
2582 2 2:42:41.226 00:37.258 79.23
2592 2 2:43:17.882 00:36.656 80.53
2602 2 2:43:54.568 00:36.686 80.47
2612 2 2:44:31.219 00:36.651 80.54
2622 2 2:45:07.949 00:36.730 80.37
2632 2 2:45:45.079 00:37.130 79.50
2642 2 2:46:22.072 00:36.993 79.80
2652 2 2:46:58.850 00:36.778 80.27
2662 2 2:47:35.672 00:36.822 80.17
2672 2 2:48:12.333 00:36.661 80.52
2682 2 2:48:49.215 00:36.882 80.04
2692 2 2:49:26.095 00:36.880 80.04
2702 2 2:50:03.345 00:37.250 79.25
2712 2 2:50:40.947 00:37.602 78.51
2722 2 2:51:18.604 00:37.657 78.39
2732 2 2:51:55.670 00:37.066 79.64
2742 2 2:52:32.556 00:36.886 80.03
2752 2 2:53:09.404 00:36.848 80.11
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2762 2 2:53:46.721 00:37.317 79.11
2772 2 2:54:24.589 00:37.868 77.96
2782 2 2:55:01.537 00:36.948 79.90
2792 2 2:55:38.255 00:36.718 80.40
2802 2 2:56:15.159 00:36.904 79.99
2812 2 2:56:51.910 00:36.751 80.32
2822 2 2:57:28.745 00:36.835 80.14
2832 2 2:58:05.714 00:36.969 79.85
2842 2 2:58:42.573 00:36.859 80.09
2852 2 2:59:19.572 00:36.999 79.79
2862 2 2:59:56.455 00:36.883 80.04
2872 2 3:00:33.318 00:36.863 80.08
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